
Barbat 800m 12:05, 26.08.

Loc Nume, prenume A.N. Oraş / Club Rezultat Antrenor

1-1J1 Iordan Adrian 2001 CSPLN 1.55,09 Tîmbur V.

2 Zaicov Dumitru 1998 Tiraspol 1.58,08 f.Cerches

3-2J1-1J2 Talchiu Alexandr 2003 Bender 2.02,67 Morozov A.

4 Marjin Vasile 1997 ŞS or. Ungheni 2.03,62 Grosu M.

5 Ivancenco Vladislav 1999 Tiraspol 2.05,03 Ivancenco O.

6-3J1-2J2 Cernovei Ivan 2005 Bălţi MECC 2.08,85 Cazacu I.

7 Ţîganciuc Iurii 1999 Bender 2.10,63 Zabaluhina T.

8-3J3 Gondiu Iulian 2003 LIRPS-Orhei 2.10,64 Tîmbur V., Pavliuc L.

9 Pşeneac Nicolae 2002 LIRPS-Orhei 2.11,13 Palamarciuc L., Afteni Al.

10 Gulca Mihai 2005 LIRPS 2.13,10 Tîmbur V., Jăpălău V.

11 Ceban Liviu 2004 Soroca 2.14,70 Costin Iu.

12 Calmîc Dionis 2003 LIRPS 2.17,79 Palamarciuc L., Afteni Al.

13 Poleacovschi Efim 2006 Lipoveni 2.20,14 Rusu Gh., Scrob V.

14 Ceancanşciuc Vitalie 2003 Soroca 2.20,81 Costin Iu.

15 Buglac Artiom 2004 MECC 2.22,61 Clipca Al.

16 Ştefîrţă Tudor 2004 LIRPS-Orhei 2.25,34 Tîmbur V., Pavliuc L.

17 Lupuşor Ion 2004 Lipoveni 2.26,41 Lupuşor I.

18 Lopcic Mihai 2005 MECC 2.26,63 Pavliuc L.

19 Ţîmbuc Petru 2000 ŞS or. Ungheni 2.33,26 Grosu M.

20 Damaschin Alexandru 2002 ŞS3 2.33,33 Muntean V.

21 Culeac Sergiu 2004 LIRPS 2.33,42 Buşueva N., Afteni Al.

22 Şişcanu Daniel 2004 MECC 2.56,86 Palamarciuc L.

Femei 800m 11:50, 26.08.

Loc Nume, prenume A.N. Oraş / Club Rezultat Antrenor

1-1J1 Botnari Mihaela 2002 MECC 2.20,45 Clipca Al.

2 Tcaciova Iuliana 1987 MECC 2.22,58 Svecla S.

3-2J1-1J2 Obiezcic Ecaterina 2003 MECC 2.27,66 Svecla S., Tcaciova Iu.

4-3J1-2J2 Ciornaia Galina 2007 Tiraspol 2.35,03 f.Cerches

5-3J2 Ţîbîrnac Gabriela 2005 Bălţi MECC 2.36,08 Cazacu I.

6 Tataroi Xenia 2007 Tiraspol 2.36,27 Faterzic P., f.Cerches

7 Nosenco Victoria 2007 Căuşeni 2.36,47 Naghibin I.

8 Vasiloi Polina 2004 Bălţi MECC 2.37,99 Cazacu I.

9 Ştîrba Olga 2003 Camenca 2.38,07 Grecov Iu., Siuris V., Bulgac V.

10 Sterpul Maria 2007 Tiraspol 2.41,37 Faterzic P., f.Cerches

11 Iurcenco Andreea 2004 LIRPS 2.48,73 Palamarciuc L., Afteni Al.

12 Culicov Eva 2004 LIRPS 2.51,56 Ostapenco V.

13 Şimanihina Iulia 2005 Tiraspol 2.55,09 Haşcevschi O.

14 Conac Adriana 2005 LIRPS-Anenii Noi 3.03,66 Buşueva N., Ţîbuh N., Tîmbur V.
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Barbat 1500m 18:00, 25.08.

Loc Nume, prenume A.N. Oraş / Club Rezultat Antrenor

1 Ivancenco Vladislav 1999 Tiraspol 4.14,16 Ivancenco O.

2-1j1-1j2 Şchiopu Andrian 2004 Chişinău 4.23,32 Gheorghiţă V.

3 Curaciov Vladimir 1993 MECC 4.26,65 Svecla S.

4-2j1-2j2 Cernovei Ivan 2005 Bălţi MECC 4.28,84 Cazacu I.

5-3j1-3j2 Cervinnîi Igor 2004 Camenca 4.34,93 Grecov Iu., Siuris I., Bulgac V.

6 Vitu Ştefan 2002 LIRPS-Orhei 4.35,41 Palamarciuc L., Afteni Al.

7 Calmîc Dionis 2003 LIRPS 4.42,67 Palamarciuc L., Afteni Al.

8 Cebotari Sergiu 2004 LIRPS-Criuleni 4.43,20 Tîmbur V., Camenşcic A.

9 Gotco Serghei 2004 Tiraspol 4.54,71 Faterzic P., f.Cerches

10 Damaschin Alexandru 2002 ŞS3 4.55,48 Muntean V.

11 Culeac Sergiu 2004 LIRPS 4.55,70 Buşueva N., Afteni Al.

Femei 1500m 17:50, 25.08.

Loc Nume, prenume A.N. Oraş / Club Rezultat Antrenor

1-1j1 Cernat Ecaterina 2001 ŞS or. Ungheni 4.44,93 Grosu M.

2-2j1-1j2 Rucosueva Ecaterina 2003 Bender 5.20,99 Stratienco O.

3-3j1-2j2 Dodu Cleopatra 2006 Bălţi MECC 5.21,78 Cazacu I.

4-3j2 Laşcul Camila 2007 Tiraspol 5.24,31 Faterzic P., f.Cerches

5 Iurcenco Andreea 2004 LIRPS 5.47,92 Palamarciuc L., Afteni Al.

6 Nosenco Victoria 2007 Căuşeni 6.24,07 Naghibin I.

7 6.29,17

8 Ţurcanu Daniela 2003 ŞS or. Ungheni 6.33,33 Grosu M.

9 Rumeanţeva Ana 2004 MECC 6.36,20 Clipca Al.

10 Conac Adriana 2005 LIRPS-Anenii Noi 6.47,00 Buşueva N., Ţîbuh N., Tîmbur V.

Botnari Mihaela 2002 MECC DNF Clipca Al.

Barbat 3000m 12:45, 26.08.

Loc Nume, prenume A.N. Oraş / Club Rezultat Antrenor

1 Răileanu Maxim 1994 MECC 8.21,27 Povestca L., Inculeţ V.

2 Gorbuşco Nicolai 1991 Tiraspol 8.50,39 Ivancenco O.

3-1J1 Pavlenco Nicolae 2001 LIMPS-MECC 8.53,23 Gîlca M., Svecla S.

4 Cebotari Tudor 1997 ŞS or. Ungheni 9.06,54 Grosu M., Serbianu N.

5-2J1 Ivanciuc Gabriel 2001 Chişinău 9.20,75 Gheorghiţă V.

6 Romanovschi Dorin 1998 MECC 9.43,50 Povestca L., Inculeţ V.

7-3J1-1J2 Şchiopu Andrian 2004 Chişinău 9.54,42 Gheorghiţă V.

8-2J2 Cebotari Sergiu 2004 LIRPS-Criuleni 9.59,36 Tîmbur V., Camenşcic A.

9 Coldar Nicolai 2002 Sucleia 10.17,77 Babenco Gh.

10-3J2 Cervinnîi Igor 2004 Camenca 10.38,39 Grecov Iu., Siuris I., Bulgac V.

11 Chetraru Eugen 2003 ŞS3 10.38,72 f.Cravţov

12 Rogaliov Alexandru 2002 ŞS3 11.06,05 Isacov P., Jantaun V.

2



Femei 3000m 12:30, 26.08.

Loc Nume, prenume A.N. Oraş / Club Rezultat Antrenor

1-1J1 Cernat Ecaterina 2001 ŞS or. Ungheni 10.37,32 Grosu M.

2 Patranjel Ana 1996 Tiraspol 10.49,03 Dilimarscaia M., Fiskovych S.

3 Clipca Natalia 1988 MECC 11.26,23 Povestca L., Inculeţ V.

4-2J1-1J2 Dodu Cleopatra 2006 Bălţi MECC 11.45,29 Cazacu I.

5-3J1-2J2 Rucosueva Ecaterina 2003 Bender 11.54,82 Stratienco O.

6 Liovschina Natalia 2001 Tiraspol 12.07,87 f.Cerches

7-3J2 Gauga Iana 2005 LIRPS-Anenii Noi 12.26,61 Buşueva N.

8 Zorilă Ludmila 2000 ŞS or. Ungheni 12.38,86 Grosu M.

Rumeanţeva Ana 2004 MECC DNF Clipca Al.

Barbat 5000m 18:30, 25.08.

Loc Nume, prenume A.N. Oraş / Club Rezultat Antrenor

1 Răileanu Maxim 1994 MECC 14.25,90 Povestca L., Inculeţ V.

2 Bizniuc Mihail 1993 MECC 15.01,92 Şerpul N., Gheorghiţă V.

3 Cebotari Tudor 1997 ŞS or. Ungheni 16.11,43 Grosu M., Serbianu N.

4 Crivoi Andrei 1992 MECC 16.58,48 Povestca L., Inculeţ V.

5-1j1 Ivanciuc Gabriel 2001 Chişinău 17.23,01 Gheorghiţă V.

6 Romanovschi Dorin 1998 MECC 17.32,10 Povestca L., Inculeţ V.

7-2j1 Coldar Nicolai 2002 Sucleia 17.33,40 Babenco Gh.

8 Crăciun Ion 1983 Chişinău 17.43,67 Gheorghiţă V.

9 Madonici Nicolae 1997 Soroca 21.11,68 Costin Iu.

Femei 5000m 18:30, 25.08.

Loc Nume, prenume A.N. Oraş / Club Rezultat Antrenor

1 Patranjel Ana 1996 Tiraspol 17.36,40 Dilimarscaia M., Fiskovych S.

2 Clipca Natalia 1988 MECC 20.28,46 Povestca L., Inculeţ V.

3 Zorilă Ludmila 2000 ŞS or. Ungheni 22.29,40 Grosu M.
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